
© GRAPHIC NEWSSource: LOCOG Pictures: Associated Press

The stunning gold medal performance by China’s Ye Shiwen in the 400m
Individual Medley – in which the 16-year old set a new world record – has

caused controversy because in the final leg she swam faster than the men

ButterflyDistance
50m
100m

150m
200m

250m
300m

350m
400m
New World Record: 4:28.43s Men’s WR: 4:03.84s

400M MEDLEY SPLIT TIMES (seconds)
Ye Shiwen CHN
28.85
33.34

35.34
34.20

38.80
39.22

29.75
28.93

25.62
29.40

31.17
30.67

34.18
35.49

29.55
29.10

1:02.19

2:11.73

3:29.75

4:28.43

55.02

1:56.86

3:06.53

4:05.18

Men’s winner
Ryan Lochte USA

Backstroke

Breaststoke

Freestyle


