Olympic swimming sensation raises suspicion The stunning gold medal performance by China's Ye Shiwen in the 400m

Individual Medley - in which the 16-year old set a new world record - has



400M MEDLEY SPLIT TIMES (seconds) Distance Ye Shiwen CHN Butterfly Ryan Lochte USA					
50m	28.85	iiiii	Bulletiny	25.62	10001
100m	33.34	1:02.19	~	29.40	55.02
			Backstroke		
150m	35.34		_	31.17	
200m	34.20	2:11.73	7/	30.67	1:56.86
Breaststoke					
250m	38.80		A	34.18	
300m	39.22	3:29.75	V	35.49	3:06.53
			Freestyle		
350m	29.75			29.55	
400m	28.93	4:28.43		29.10	4:05.18

New World Record: 4:28.43s Men's WR: 4:03.84s Source: LOCOG Pictures: Associated Press © GRAPHIC NEWS